   www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.1.1
MPM489B Pressure Transmitter
Features
•	 Reliable performance, easy installation
and using
•	 Multi-protection, good resistance of EMI
•	 Over-current protection, good
compatibility

Output OV/ +OUT
8 +IN
Order Guide
Terminal“GND”should connect with shield wire of the
cable, and the shield wire should be grounding reliably;
or connect“GND”with housing terminal.
Notes
1.Please pay attention the media should be compatible with product parts which contact with the media;
2.The pressure port is optional due to the users’ demands,please inform that in the order;
3.If the users have any special requirement,please feel free to let us know.
MPM489B Pressure Transmitter
Range Pressure range: -0.1MPa…0MPa~0.01MPa…100MPa
[0~X]kPa or MPa X: Actual measurement range
Code  Output
E  4mA~20mADC
Code
Construction material
Diaphragm Pressure port Housing
33 SS 316L SS SS
25 Tantalum SS SS
Code Others
C1 M20×1.5 male, face type seal
C3 G1/2 male(used for flush diaphragm type)
C5 M20×1.5 male,waterline seal
G Gauge
S Sealed gauge
A Absolute
MPM489B      [0~1000] kPa          E               22                  C1G                                 the whole spec
Z   S
power(+) output GND
71
～105
～
13
7
40
222
5
M20×1.5
M P M 489B P ressure Transm itter
Range:                       SN:
Output:                       Acc.: